{0y
e Sheed

COUNSELLING

CRISIS REFERRAL LIST

Police, Fire and Ambulance (Emergency Only)

Policelink
https://www.police.qld.gov.au/units/policelink-131-444

Lifeline
https://www.lifeline.org.au/crisis-chat/

Kid’s helpline
https://kidshelpline.com.au/

Men’s line
https://mensline.org.au/

Beyond Blue
https://www.beyondblue.org.au/

Domestic Violence 24/7 Helpline
https://1800respect.org.au/

DV Connect 24/7 Helpline - Women’s line 24/7
https://www.dvconnect.org/
- Men’s line 9am — Midnight 7 days

ADIS Alcohol and Drug Support
https://adis.health.gld.gov.au

ParentLine
https://parentline.com.au/

Mental Health Access Line 24/7
https://www.qgld.gov.au/health/mental-health/help-lines/1300-mh-call

Suicide Call Back Service 24/7
https://www.suicidecallbackservice.org.au/

QLD Health Advice
https://www.qgld.gov.au/health/contacts/advice/13health

000
131 444

131114

1800 551 800

1300 789 978

1300 224 636

1800 737 732

1800 811 811

1800 600 636

1800 177 833

1300 301 300

1300 642 255

1300 659 467

13432584

@ 2023 Main Street Counselling, Kallangur, QLD Australia


https://www.police.qld.gov.au/units/policelink-131-444
https://www.lifeline.org.au/crisis-chat/
https://kidshelpline.com.au/
https://mensline.org.au/
https://www.beyondblue.org.au/
https://1800respect.org.au/
https://www.dvconnect.org/
https://adis.health.qld.gov.au/
https://parentline.com.au/
https://www.qld.gov.au/health/mental-health/help-lines/1300-mh-call
https://www.suicidecallbackservice.org.au/

