

CRISIS REFERRAL LIST

Police, Fire and Ambulance (Emergency Only)	000
Policelink	131 444
https://www.police.qld.gov.au/units/policelink-131-444	
Lifeline	13 11 14
https://www.lifeline.org.au/crisis-chat/	10 11 1 .
Kid's helpline	1800 551 800
https://kidshelpline.com.au/	
Men's line	1300 789 978
https://mensline.org.au/	
Beyond Blue	1300 224 636
https://www.beyondblue.org.au/	1300 224 030
Domestic Violence 24/7 Helpline	1800 737 732
https://1800respect.org.au/	
DV Connect 24/7 Helpline - Women's line 24/7	1800 811 811
https://www.dvconnect.org/	
- Men's line 9am – Midnight 7 days	1800 600 636
ADIS Alcohol and Drug Support	1800 177 833
https://adis.health.qld.gov.au	
ParentLine https://parentline.com.au/	1300 301 300
nttps://parentime.com.au/	
Mental Health Access Line 24/7	1300 642 255
https://www.qld.gov.au/health/mental-health/help-lines/1300-mh-call	
Suicide Call Back Service 24/7	1300 659 467
https://www.suicidecallbackservice.org.au/	1300 033 407
QLD Health Advice	13 43 25 84
https://www.qld.gov.au/health/contacts/advice/13health	